ITEM #

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

TITLE

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 67: Rewards to Sales,
§§1-624 (Last Update: May 2014)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 67A: Sales, §§625-1222
(Last Update: May 2014)

Bankruptcy Practice for the General Practitioner, Third
Edition, August 2011

CALCRIM Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury
Instructions, Spring 2013 Edition

California Civil Jury Instruction Companion Handbook

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 1A: Actions (Last Update:
February 2014)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 39: Insurance Adjusters
and Investigations to Insurance Contracts and Coverage
(Last Update: February 2014)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 39A: Insurance Contracts
and Coverage (Last Update: February 2014)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 40: Interference with
Economic Advantage to Judges (Last Update: February
2014)

California Jurisprudence 3d: Judgments, vol.40A (Last
Update: February 2014)

California Workers' Damages Practice, Second Edition
(Last Update: December 2005)

Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2014
Complete Manual of Criminal Forms, Third Edition

Crimes of Violence: Homicide and Assault, vol. 1

Crimes of Violence: Homicide and Assault, vol. 1 w/2007-
2008 Supplement (September 2007)

Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2011 Revised
Edition

NO. OF VOLS.

1

Date Entered
(Retention 6
mos.)

10/3/14

10/3/14

1/20/15

11/7/14

1/23/15

1/7/15

10/20/14

10/20/14

10/20/14

12/29/14

11/13/14
1/7/15

11/13/14

11/13/14

11/13/14

3/3/15

Qry

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

COST

2.00

2.00

21.00

7.00

18.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

11.00
2.00

40.00

14.00

14.00

2.00



17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion
Handbook, 2013-2014

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Criminal Companion

Handbook, 2013 Edition

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions: Civil, vol. 3C, Fifth

Edition, Chapters 169-End (Last Update: 2014)

Federal Practice and Procedure Civil 3d, Sections 2651 to

2680, vol. 10 (Last Update: April 2014)

Federal Rules of Evidence, Third Edition, 2013-2014
Edition, December 2013

Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook: Text and
Analysis, 2011-2012 Edition

H-1B Handbook, 2012 Edition

Handling Criminal Appeals (Last Update: March 2007)
Handling Misdemeanor Cases, Second Edition, ©1992
Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972

Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972

Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972 (Last Update:
February 2007)

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 14, Titles 37-38,

Chapters 701-853 (Last Update: 1996)

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 3, Titles 9-11,
Chapters 101-168 (Last Update: 1996)

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 4, Titles 12-13,
Chapters 171-228 (Last Update: 1996)

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 5, Titles 14-16,
Chapters 231-281 (Last Update: 1996)

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 8, Titles 22-23,
Chapters 401-425D

Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 9, Title 24,
Chapters 431-435E

Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2013 Edition, vols. 1

and 2

1/23/15

1/23/15

12/29/14

12/29/14

1/23/15

1/15/15
3/27/15

11/13/14
11/13/14
11/13/14

11/13/14

11/13/14

3/9/15

3/4/15

3/20/15

3/20/15

3/20/15

3/20/15

10/22/14

set

set

each

each

each

each

each

each
each
each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

5.83

20.00

2.00

2.00

20.00

18.00
57.00

14.00
14.00
11.00

11.00

11.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

77.00



36

37

38

39
40
41

42
43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54

55

Immigration Procedures Handbook, 2010-2011 Edition w/
2010-2011Supplement

Intoxication Test Evidence, Second Edition

Intoxication Test Evidence: Criminal and Civil (Last
Update: February 1994)

Labor Certification Handbook, 2011-2012 Edition

Law of Confessions (Last Update: July 1993)
Law of Confessions, Second Edition, ©1994

Law of Sentencing, Second Edition (Last Update: 2007)
Law of Sentencing, Third Edition (Last Update: 2008)

Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional
Responsibility 2006-2007

Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional
Responsibility 2007-2008

Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional
Responsibility 2011-2012

Legal Malpractice, 2006 Edition

Pattern Deposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM), September
2013

Postconviction Remedies (Last Update: December 2003)
Search Warrant Law Deskbook (Last Update: August
2007)

Searches & Seizures, Arrests and Confessions, 2d Edition
(Last Update: October 2007

Substantive Criminal Law, Second Edition

U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2011-2012
Edition

Uniform Laws Annotated, vols. 8A, 8B, 8C: Estate, Probate
and Related Laws (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (end):
Constitution: Due Process--Compensation for Property
(Last Update: 2014)

1/15/15

11/13/14

11/17/14

10/20/14
11/13/14
11/13/14
11/13/14
11/13/14

3/20/15

3/20/15

3/20/15
3/20/15

1/21/15

11/13/14
11/13/14

11/13/14
11/13/14

10/20/14

12/3/14

1/22/15

each

set

each

each
each
each

each

each

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

set

set

each

set

each

85.00

39.00

15.00

66.00
14.00
16.00
14.00
29.00

9.00

11.00

15.00
9.00

2.00

14.00
13.00

19.00
43.00

50.72

11.00

2.00



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (vol. 1):
Constitution: Indictment--deopardy--Incrimination (Last
Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (vol. 2):
Constitution: Incrimination--Due Process (Last Update:
2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties,
§1 to §1550 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties,
§1551 to §2100 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties,
§2101 to §3000 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties,
§3001 to End (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits,
§1 to 1800 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits,
§1801 to 3499 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits,
§3500 to 5500 (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits,
§5501 to End (Last Update: 2014)

United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits:
Regulations--Court Rules--INDEX (Last Update: 2014)

West's ALR Digest, vol. 2: Arrest to Banks and Baking
(Last Update: July 2013)

White Collar Crime 2D (CD-ROM), July 2012

1

1/22/15

1/22/15

1/22/15

1/22/15

1/22/15

1/22/15

10/14/14

10/14/14

10/14/14

10/14/14

10/14/14

10/27/14
1/21/15

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00



