ITEM #	TITLE	NO. OF VOLS.	Date Entered (Retention 6 mos.)	QTY	COST
1	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 67: Rewards to Sales, §§1-624 (Last Update: May 2014)	1	10/3/14	each	2.00
2	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 67A: Sales, §§625-1222 (Last Update: May 2014)	1	10/3/14	each	2.00
3	Bankruptcy Practice for the General Practitioner, Third Edition, August 2011	1	1/20/15	each	21.00
4	CALCRIM Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury Instructions, Spring 2013 Edition	2	11/7/14	set	7.00
5	California Civil Jury Instruction Companion Handbook	1	1/23/15	each	18.00
6	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 1A: Actions (Last Update: February 2014)	1	1/7/15	each	2.00
7	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 39: Insurance Adjusters and Investigations to Insurance Contracts and Coverage (Last Update: February 2014)	1	10/20/14	each	2.00
8	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 39A: Insurance Contracts and Coverage (Last Update: February 2014)	1	10/20/14	each	2.00
9	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 40: Interference with Economic Advantage to Judges (Last Update: February 2014)	1	10/20/14	each	2.00
10	California Jurisprudence 3d: Judgments, vol.40A (Last Update: February 2014)	1	12/29/14	each	2.00
11	California Workers' Damages Practice, Second Edition (Last Update: December 2005)	1	11/13/14	each	11.00
12	Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2014	1	1/7/15	each	2.00
13	Complete Manual of Criminal Forms, Third Edition	3	11/13/14	set	40.00
14	Crimes of Violence: Homicide and Assault, vol. 1	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
15	Crimes of Violence: Homicide and Assault, vol. 1 w/2007-2008 Supplement (September 2007)	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
16	Federal Civil Judicial Procedures and Rules, 2011 Revised Edition	1	3/3/15	each	2.00

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion Handbook, 2013-2014	2	1/23/15	set	5.83
Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Criminal Companion Handbook, 2013 Edition	2	1/23/15	set	20.00
Federal Jury Practice and Instructions: Civil, vol. 3C, Fifth Edition, Chapters 169-End (Last Update: 2014)	1	12/29/14	each	2.00
Federal Practice and Procedure Civil 3d, Sections 2651 to 2680, vol. 10 (Last Update: April 2014)	1	12/29/14	each	2.00
Federal Rules of Evidence, Third Edition, 2013-2014 Edition, December 2013	1	1/23/15	each	20.00
Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook: Text and Analysis, 2011-2012 Edition	1	1/15/15	each	18.00
H-1B Handbook, 2012 Edition	1	3/27/15	each	57.00
Handling Criminal Appeals (Last Update: March 2007)	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
Handling Misdemeanor Cases, Second Edition, ©1992	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972	1	11/13/14	each	11.00
Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972	1	11/13/14	each	11.00
Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972 (Last Update: February 2007)	1	11/13/14	each	11.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 14, Titles 37-38, Chapters 701-853 (Last Update: 1996)	1	3/9/15	each	2.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 3, Titles 9-11, Chapters 101-168 (Last Update: 1996)	1	3/4/15	each	2.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 4, Titles 12-13, Chapters 171-228 (Last Update: 1996)	1	3/20/15	each	2.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 5, Titles 14-16,	1	3/20/15	each	2.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 8, Titles 22-23, Chapters 401-425D	1	3/20/15	each	2.00
Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 9, Title 24, Chapters 431-435E	1	3/20/15	each	2.00
Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2013 Edition, vols. 1 and 2	2	10/22/14	set	77.00
	Handbook, 2013-2014 Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Criminal Companion Handbook, 2013 Edition Federal Jury Practice and Instructions: Civil, vol. 3C, Fifth Edition, Chapters 169-End (Last Update: 2014) Federal Practice and Procedure Civil 3d, Sections 2651 to 2680, vol. 10 (Last Update: April 2014) Federal Rules of Evidence, Third Edition, 2013-2014 Edition, December 2013 Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook: Text and Analysis, 2011-2012 Edition H-1B Handbook, 2012 Edition H-andling Criminal Appeals (Last Update: March 2007) Handling Misdemeanor Cases, Second Edition, ©1992 Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972 (Last Update: February 2007) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 14, Titles 37-38, Chapters 701-853 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 3, Titles 9-11, Chapters 101-168 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 4, Titles 12-13, Chapters 171-228 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 5, Titles 14-16, Chapters 231-281 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 8, Titles 22-23, Chapters 401-425D Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 9, Title 24, Chapters 431-435E Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2013 Edition, vols. 1	Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Criminal Companion Handbook, 2013 Edition Federal Jury Practice and Instructions: Civil, vol. 3C, Fifth Edition, Chapters 169-End (Last Update: 2014) Federal Practice and Procedure Civil 3d, Sections 2651 to 2680, vol. 10 (Last Update: April 2014) Federal Rules of Evidence, Third Edition, 2013-2014 Edition, December 2013 Federal Sentencing Guidelines Handbook: Text and Analysis, 2011-2012 Edition H-1B Handbook, 2012 Edition H-andling Criminal Appeals (Last Update: March 2007) Handling Misdemeanor Cases, Second Edition, ©1992 Handling Narcotic & Drug Cases, ©1972 Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 14, Titles 37-38, Chapters 701-853 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 4, Titles 12-13, Chapters 171-228 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 4, Titles 12-13, Chapters 171-228 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 5, Titles 14-16, Chapters 231-281 (Last Update: 1996) Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 8, Titles 22-23, Chapters 401-425D Hawaii Revised Statutes Annotated, vol. 9, Title 24, Chapters 431-435E Immigration Law and Defense, Spring 2013 Edition, vols. 1	Handbook, 2013-2014 2	Handbook, 2013-2014 2

36	Immigration Procedures Handbook, 2010-2011 Edition w/ 2010-2011Supplement	3	1/15/15	each	85.00
37	Intoxication Test Evidence, Second Edition	2	11/13/14	set	39.00
38	Intoxication Test Evidence: Criminal and Civil (Last Update: February 1994)	1	11/17/14	each	15.00
39	Labor Certification Handbook, 2011-2012 Edition	1	10/20/14	each	66.00
40	Law of Confessions (Last Update: July 1993)	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
41	Law of Confessions, Second Edition, ©1994	1	11/13/14	each	16.00
42	Law of Sentencing, Second Edition (Last Update: 2007)	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
43	Law of Sentencing, Third Edition (Last Update: 2008)	1	11/13/14	each	29.00
44	Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional Responsibility 2006-2007	1	3/20/15	each	9.00
45	Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional Responsibility 2007-2008	1	3/20/15	each	11.00
46	Legal Ethics: The Lawyer's Deslbook on Professional Responsibility 2011-2012	1	3/20/15	each	15.00
47	Legal Malpractice, 2006 Edition	5	3/20/15	set	9.00
48	Pattern Deposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM), September 2013	1	1/21/15	each	2.00
49	Postconviction Remedies (Last Update: December 2003)	1	11/13/14	each	14.00
50	Search Warrant Law Deskbook (Last Update: August 2007)	1	11/13/14	each	13.00
51	Searches & Seizures, Arrests and Confessions, 2d Edition (Last Update: October 2007	3	11/13/14	set	19.00
52	Substantive Criminal Law, Second Edition	3	11/13/14	set	43.00
53	U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2011-2012 Edition	1	10/20/14	each	50.72
54	Uniform Laws Annotated, vols. 8A, 8B, 8C: Estate, Probate and Related Laws (Last Update: 2014)	3	12/3/14	set	11.00
55	United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (end): Constitution: Due ProcessCompensation for Property (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00

56	United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (vol. 1): Constitution: IndictmentJeopardyIncrimination (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
57	United States Code Annotated, Amend. 5 (vol. 2): Constitution: IncriminationDue Process (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
58	United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties, §1 to §1550 (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
59	United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties, §1551 to §2100 (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
60	United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties, §2101 to §3000 (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
61	United States Code Annotated, Title 19: Customs Duties, §3001 to End (Last Update: 2014)	1	1/22/15	each	2.00
62	United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits, §1 to 1800 (Last Update: 2014)	1	10/14/14	each	2.00
63	United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits, §1801 to 3499 (Last Update: 2014)	1	10/14/14	each	2.00
64	United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits, §3500 to 5500 (Last Update: 2014)	1	10/14/14	each	2.00
65	United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits, §5501 to End (Last Update: 2014)	1	10/14/14	each	2.00
66	United States Code Annotated, Title 38: Veterans' Benefits: RegulationsCourt RulesINDEX (Last Update: 2014)	1	10/14/14	each	2.00
67	West's ALR Digest, vol. 2: Arrest to Banks and Baking (Last Update: July 2013)	1	10/27/14	each	2.00
68	White Collar Crime 2D (CD-ROM), July 2012	1	1/21/15	each	2.00